
Pos 

AJC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

R3-Cup 

No. 

25 

93 

37 

55 

32 

35 

81 

52 

4 

8 

86 

74 

49 

33 

Name 

Kimi-Nikita GUNDERMANN 

Korbinian BRANDL 

Phil URLAß 

Anakin ZELENAK 

Xaver MOSER 

Lena KEMMER 

Daniel KRABACHER 

Janis BENEDITSCHITZ 

Niklas WANNENMACHER 

Christopher WILLERT 

Denis KIESEWETTER 

Max NIEDERMEIER 

Thomas NIEDERMEIER 

Luca HAFENEGER 

Nat 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Bewerber 

KN-Gundermann Racing 

Rbr Racing 

KTM Braumandl 

Niedermeier Racing 

FMN 

FMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

AMF 

AMF 

AMF 

AMF 

AMF 

AMF 

AMF 

DMSB 

DMSB 

AMF 

Class 

AJC 

AJC 

AJC 

AJC 

AJC 

AJC 

AJC 

AJC 

AJC 

AJC 

AJC 

AJC 

AJC 

AJC 

Motorrad 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

Laps 

7 

9 

9 

9 

9 

4 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

9 

9 

8 

Best Tm 

1:53.895 

1:55.498 

1:55.662 

1:55.737 

1:55.846 

1:55.865 

1:55.907 

1:58.156 

1:58.204 

1:58.448 

1:58.945 

1:59.644 

2:00.650 

2:01.863 

Diff 

1.603 

1.767 

1.842 

1.951 

1.970 

2.012 

4.261 

4.309 

4.553 

5.050 

5.749 

6.755 

7.968 

Gap 

1.603 

0.164 

0.075 

0.109 

0.019 

0.042 

2.249 

0.048 

0.244 

0.497 

0.699 

1.006 

1.213 

In Lap 

7 

9 

9 

7 

9 

4 

9 

9 

9 

9 

4 

6 

3 

6 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

G11 

61 

16 

G46 

44 

24 

69 

51 

83 

4 

55 

15 

33 

96 

34 

Name 

Lucy MICHEL 

Albert PRASSE 

Mitja BORGELT 

Ty HENRIKSEN 

Cedric HOLME NIELSEN 

Thijs WESTENBRINK 

Ronald BEITLER 

Alec WILLEMEN 

Luca HAILFINGER 

Felix PÖHLER 

Lisa-Marie RUBER 

Jaro BROLL 

Colin FRIBA 

Floris SCHIPPER 

Matteo GÜRTLER 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DNK 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

Bewerber 

TSL - RACING 

ADAC Sachsen e.V. 

Henriksen Racing 

TeamBergau 

Westenbrink 

MARO Cohen Racing 

HFRacing 

TGRT.racing e.V. 

FS Racing 

FMN 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMU 

DMSB 

KNMV 

KNMV 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

Class 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

Laps 

9 

7 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

7 

8 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Best Tm 

1:58.353 

1:59.440 

1:59.581 

2:00.339 

2:00.444 

2:00.791 

2:01.320 

2:02.034 

2:02.436 

2:02.677 

2:03.329 

2:03.435 

2:04.000 

2:04.636 

2:05.480 

Diff 

1.087 

1.228 

1.986 

2.091 

2.438 

2.967 

3.681 

4.083 

4.324 

4.976 

5.082 

5.647 

6.283 

7.127 

Gap 

1.087 

0.141 

0.758 

0.105 

0.347 

0.529 

0.714 

0.402 

0.241 

0.652 

0.106 

0.565 

0.636 

0.844 

In Lap 

7 

6 

9 

6 

7 

9 

9 

9 

7 

8 

8 

6 

5 

6 

6 

Sorted on best lap time
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